
ACCOMMODATION FOR THE GREATER SOUTH WAIKATO 
 

TOKOROA LOCATION PHONE MOBILE EMAIL 
Amisfield Motel 22 Lochmaben Road, Tokoroa 07 886 7773 amisfieldmotel@vodafone.co.nz 

Clifton Court Motel State Highway 1, Tokoroa 07 886 4579 cliftoncourtmotel@hotmail.com 

Mayfair Court Motel 20 Logan Street, Tokoroa             07 886 7399 
0800 16 33 
33 no email 

Redwoods Lodge Motel 4185 State Highway 1 Nth, Tokoroa 07 886 8209 redwood.lodge@xtra.co.nz 

Te Wananga o Aotearoa 71 Ashworth Street, Tokoroa 07 885 0026 
Tokoroa Motor Camp 22 Sloss Road, Tokoroa 07 886 6642 
B & B Mike Judkins 150 Mossop Road, Tokoroa 07 886 5327 no email 
B & B Peter & Janet Prakriti FarmStay, 54 West Road, RD 1, Tokoroa 07 886 7112 
Violets B & B 75 Papanui St, Tokoroa        07 886 9120 no email 

The Oaks Homestay Old Taupo Rd,nxt door to Les O’Leary 07 886 7393 
0274 845 
331 kevinstables@xtra.co.nz 

Tokoroa Cabins 4 Dumfries Road Tokoroa 07 886 6924 no email 
ARAPUNI         
Riversong Farmstay B&B 213 Horahora Road, Arapuni   07 883 1477 riversong.bb@xtra.co.nz 

Arapuni Backpackers - Steve & Lorriane Gaunt 1273 Arapuni Road Arapuni 07 883 5979 
0211 789 
332 arapunibackpackers@yahoo.com 

Out in the Styx (Lance & Mary) 2117 Arapuni Rd, Pukeatua, Te Awamutu RD 
0800 461 
559 info@styx.co.nz 

TIRAU         

Jeremy Sterrett & Christine (B&B) Pararama Rd, Tirau  0226 896 173 07 883 1520 
0212 360 
068  

Country Living B&B 926 SH5 Tirau 07 883 4640 
Rose Lodge 4 Rose Street, Tirau 07 883 1162 jennysayers@xtra.co.nz 

Tirau Motor Inn State Highway 1, Tirau 07 883 1111 tiraumotorinn@clear.net.nz 

Oxford Royal Hotel State Highway 1, Tirau 07 883 1858 oxfordroyal@xtra.co.nz 

Okoroire Hotel Sommervilles Road, Okoroire 07 883 4876 office@okohotel.co.nz 

Okoroire Lodge B&B 478 Okoroire Road, R D 1, Tirau 07 883 4614 okoroirelodge@xtra.co.nz 

Oraka Deer Park Cottage & B&B Bayley’s Road, Tirau 07 883 1382 oraka@xtra.co.nz 

Belmont Farmstay B&B Paparamu Road, R D 1, Tirau 07 883 1088 linda.cottle@xtra.co.nz 

Trout Fishing & Farmstay 357 S H 5, Tirau 07 883 1333 troutfishingfarmstay@xtra.co.nz 

102 in the Grove 102 Wells Rd, Tirau 07 883 1847 bulls@xtra.co.nz 

Settlers Inn 29 Main Road, Tirau 07 883 1108 no email 
Larkin Cottage 68 Parapara Road Tirau 07 883 1520 
ATIAMURI         
Pukeko and Bull Ring Backpackers State Highway 1, Atiamuri 07 333 2389 thebullring@xtra.co.nz 

Beez Neez Backpackers  State Highway 1, Atiamuri 027 464 0274 656 dmlewis@xtra.co.nz 



6464 060 
PUTARURU         
Putaruru Arms Motor Inn State Highway 1, Putaruru 07 883 8307 reception@putaruruarmsmotel.co.nz 

Kea Motel & Holiday Park State Highway 1, Putaruru 07 882 1590 keamotel@xtra.co.nz 

Pinedale Bed & Breakfast 15 Pinedale Rd, Putaruru 07 883 8604 c.l.mackie@slingshot.co.nz 

Kuranui Lodge State Highway 5 Putaruru 07 883 4880 lodge@kuranui.co.nz 

Putaruru Hotel Princes Street, Putaruru 07 883 3911 putaruruhotel@xtra.co.nz 

@Junction Junction Street Putaruru 07 883 3377 atjunction@atjunction.co.nz 

WHAKAMARU         
Bird Cottage at South Claragh Cnr State Highway 32 & Poihipi Road 07 372 8848 
Lake Whakamaru Christian Y/C Ongaroto Road, Whakamaru 07 343 2352 info@lwccamp.com 

Arataki Farmstay 465 Arataki Rd Mangakino 07 882 8857 enquiries@aratakifarm.com 

That Dam Lodge 34 Mountview Close, Whakamaru 07 882 8292 info@thatdamlodge.co.nz 

Awhina Farmstay Accommodation Bush Rd, Whakamaru 07 882 8382 
MANGAKINO         
Lakeside Village Inn 60 Rangatira Drive, Mangakino 07 882 8321 polatsek@xtra.co.nz 

Mangakino Rowing Club Korari Crescent, Mangakino 07 882 8809 
Mangakino Hotel Rangatira Drive, Mangakino 07 882 8800 mangakinohotel@xtra.co.nz 

Holiday Bach 8 Korari Crescent, Mangakino (sleeps 6) 027 771 438 
Lake Maraetai Lodge 5/7 Totara Terrace Mangakino 07 882 8940 enquiries@lake-maraetai-lodge.co.nz 

 


